
REDANG PELANGI RESORT (2*)

Quad Sharing
Triple Sharing
Twin Sharing
Additional Night
School Holidays
AGE POLICY

PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE:
- Merang Jetty Fees at RM5 per adult / child
* Malaysian: Adult/Child (RM 5) 
- Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night
- Optional domestic insurance: RM 25 per pax
- Ferry transfer or other boat transfer outside 
of our schedule
- Rental of equipment (for whole duration of 
stay) per pax

SELLING Rate per pax (RM)

PULAU REDANG
2024 Rates (March onward)

* Return boat transfer ex Merang Jetty 
* Accommodation in air-condition room 
with bathroom attached + safety box
* Halal set meals (2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 
afternoon tea, 2 dinner (1x BBQ Dinner)
* 3 snorkeling trips
* Free flow of hot drinks (coffee and tea) at 
the Canteen
* Use of Resort facilities e.g. beach 
volleyball, congkak, mahjong, board games 
etc.
*  Each additional night includes one night 
accommodation, 1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 
afternoon tea, 1 dinner and 2 snorkeling 
trips

PACKAGE INCLUDES

Toddler: aged 1 –3 yearsold will share bed with parents, charged at RM 100 per pax
Child rate: applies for ages 4 –11 years old
Adult rate: applies for ages 12 and above

Child

Additional RM 25 per pax per night from above rates (7 – 12 April, 24 May – 1 June, 13 – 20 September 2024)

Adult Child Adult Child Adult

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FULLBOARD PACKAGE

200

615
635
660

685 570
710 710

Weekdays
Sundays –Wednesdays (inclusive)

Weekends
Thursdays - Saturdays

1 – 2 May,
22 – 23 May 2024

(inclusive)

Public Holidays
10 – 11 April,

1 – 2 June,
15 – 17 June,

5 – 7 July,
30 – 31 August,

14 – 16 September 2024
(inclusive)

240

Weekdays (Sun – Wed) Weekends (Thurs – Sat) Public Holidays

665 530480
520
660

300 250

720 585
740 625
765 765
270 230



LAGUNA REDANG RESORT (3*)
SELLING Rate per pax (RM) Standard 
Quad Sharing (Adult) -
Triple Sharing (Adult) 610
Twin (Adult) 690
Single (Adult) 870
Children (4-11 years old) 520
PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE:
- Marine Park Fees 
* Malaysian: Adult (RM 5) Child (RM 2)
* Foreigner: Adult (RM 30) Child (RM 15)
- Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night

- Snorkeling Equipment & Jacket 
*Life Jacket RM 15 per person
*Normal Mask & Snorkel RM 15 per set
*Power Mask & Snorkel RM 35 per person

REDANG BEACH RESORT (3*)

Adult Child Adult Child
Twin Sharing 590 590 670 670
Triple Sharing 590 360 670 410
Quad Sharing - - 640 390

EXTEND NIGHT 260 170 290 190
PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE:
- Conservation Fund to Marine Park Centre 
* Malaysian: Adult (RM 5) Child (RM 2)
* Foreigner: Adult (RM 30) Child (RM 15)
- Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night

- Snorkeling Equipment & Jacket 
*Life Jacket RM 15 per person
*Normal Mask & Snorkel RM 15 per person
*Power Mask & Snorkel RM 25 per person

1260
1410
1660

760
810

1010
1260

Deluxe Garden Deluxe Pool Deluxe Sea - (2) Nights stay,
- (2) Buffet Breakfast,
- (2) Buffet Lunch,
- (1) Buffet Dinner,
- (1) BBQ Dinner,
** Optional Steamboat Set Dinner for Premier 
Seaview & Suite only - Prior reservation is required 
upon check in
- 3x Snorkeling Trip
- 2-way Boat transfer from Jetty to Laguna Redang

(All meals served at Sang Suria Restaurant, except for 
the optional Steamboat Set Dinner)

PACKAGE INCLUDES

1610
1690
1990
2240

520 520 520 520 520

1110
1190
1340
1590

-

      2 ways ferry transfer (TTI Jetty – Redang Island – TTI Jetty)
      2 night(s) accommodation (with air-condition, hot shower & safety box)
      Full board local meals (2 Breakfasts, 2 Lunch, 2 Dinner & 2 Tea Breaks)
      3 Complimentary Snorkeling trips (exclude snorkeling equipment)
      Each extension night includes 1 night accommodation, 1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 dinner, 1 tea break, 2 
complementary snorkeling trips (exclude snorkeling equipment)
-       Jetty access fee

PACKAGE INCLUDES

NOTES
- Children rate apply from age 4 to 11 years old (based on born of year: 2013-2020)
- Return Ferry ticket RM 30 will be imposed for children below 4 years old (based on born of year: 
2021-2024)
• Single Supplement charge for STANDARD ROOM & SUPERIOR ROOM
- RM 170 per person per night
• Single Supplement charge for Club Deluxe, Villa & Studio
- RM 200 per person per night 

2024 Rates (1 April - 30 September 2024)

PRICE PER PERSON (RM)

SURCHARGE
* Weekend (Friday & Saturday except School 
& Public Holidays) RM 50 per adult per 
night, RM 30 per child per night
* School Holidays (refer to the seasonal 
chart) RM 100 per adult per night; RM 60 
per child per night
* Public Holidays (refer to the seasonal 
chart) RM 100 per adult per night, RM 60 
per child per night.

STANDARD SUPERIOR 
3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS SNORKELING PACKAGE

Premier Sea Laguna Suite
3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FULLBOARD PACKAGE

2024 Rates (1 April - 5 October 2024)

920
1170

850
900


