PULAU REDANG

2024 Rates (March onward)

REDANG PELANGI RESORT (2*)	3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FULLBOARD PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE INCLUDES							
SELLING Rate per pax (RM)	Weekdays (Sun – Wed)		Weekends (Thurs – Sat)		Public Holidays		* Return boat transfer ex Merang Jetty * Accommodation in air-condition room	
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	with bathroom attached + safety box	
Quad Sharing	615	480	665	530	720	585	* Halal set meals (2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2	
Triple Sharing	635	520	685	570	740	625	afternoon tea, 2 dinner (1x BBQ Dinner)	
Twin Sharing	660	660	710	710	765	765	* 3 snorkeling trips	
Additional Night	240	200	300	250	270	230	* Free flow of hot drinks (coffee and tea) at	
School Holidays	Additional RM 25 per pax per night from above rates (7 – 12 April, 24 May – 1 June, 13 – 20 September 2024) the Canteen							
AGE POLICY	Toddler: aged 1 –3 yearsold will share bed with parents, charged at RM 100 per pax * Use of Resort facilities e.g. beach volleyball, congkak, mahjong, board games Adult rate: applies for ages 12 and above * Each additional night includes and night							
PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE: - Merang Jetty Fees at RM5 per adult / child * Malaysian: Adult/Child (RM 5) - Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night - Optional domestic insurance: RM 25 per pax - Ferry transfer or other boat transfer outside of our schedule - Rental of equipment (for whole duration of stay) per pax			<u>Weekends</u> Thursdays - Saturdays 1 – 2 May, 22 – 23 May 2024 (inclusive)		Public Holidays 10 – 11 April, 1 – 2 June, 15 – 17 June, 5 – 7 July, 30 – 31 August, 14 – 16 September 2024 (inclusive)		* Each additional night includes one night accommodation, 1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 afternoon tea, 1 dinner and 2 snorkeling trips	

2024 Rates (1 April - 5 October 2024)

LAGUNA REDANG RESORT (3*)	3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FULLBOARD PACKAGE						PACKAGE INCLUDES
SELLING Rate per pax (RM)	Standar	d Deluxe Garden	Deluxe Pool	Deluxe Pool Deluxe Sea		Laguna Suite	- (2) Nights stay,
Quad Sharing (Adult)	-	760	850	1110	-	1610	- (2) Buffet Breakfast,
Triple Sharing (Adult)	610	810	900	1190	1260	1690	- (2) Buffet Lunch,
Twin (Adult)	690	920	1010	1340	1410	1990	- (1) Buffet Dinner,
Single (Adult)	870	1170	1260	1590	1660	2240	- (1) BBQ Dinner,
Children (4-11 years old)	520	520	520	520	520	520	** Optional Steamboat Set Dinner for Premier
PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE:		•			•	3	Seaview & Suite only - Prior reservation is required
- Marine Park Fees		Surcharge is a	applied on Weekend, Scho		upon check in		
* Malaysian: Adult (RM 5) Child (RM 2)	3.		F F.14		RM 60.00 per adult/per night		- 3x Snorkeling Trip
* Foreigner: Adult (RM 30) Child (RM 15) - Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night	V	eekend Surcharge	Every Friday	& Saturday	RM 30.00 per child/per night		- 2-way Boat transfer from Jetty to Laguna Redang
- Snorkeling Equipment & Jacket	S	chool Holidays & Public Holiday	1-9 March, 6-9 Ap 25-31 May, 7		RM 80.00 per adult/per night		(All meals served at Sang Suria Restaurant, except for
*Life Jacket RM 15 per person		urcharge	14 Sept, 16		RM 40.00 per child/per night		the optional Steamboat Set Dinner)
*Normal Mask & Snorkel RM 15 per set	Section 2 and 2			10 & 11 Apr,		er night	
*Power Mask & Snorkel RM 35 per person	S	uper Peak Season		1 & 2 June, 15 & 16 June, 6 July, 15 Sept		r night	Media
			T.			n	Travel

2024 Rates (1 April - 30 September 2024)

REDANG BEACH RESORT (3*)	3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS SNORKELING PACKAGE		PACKAGE	PACKAGE INCLUDES		
PRICE PER PERSON (RM)	STANDARD SU		SUPE	RIOR	2 ways ferry transfer (TTI Jetty – Redang Island – TTI Jetty)	
PRICE PER PERSON (RIVI)	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	2 night(s) accommodation (with air-condition, hot shower & safety box)	
Twin Sharing	590	590	670	670	Full board local meals (2 Breakfasts, 2 Lunch, 2 Dinner & 2 Tea Breaks)	
Triple Sharing	590	360	670	410	3 Complimentary Snorkeling trips (exclude snorkeling equipment)	
Quad Sharing	-	-	640	390	• Each extension night includes 1 night accommodation, 1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 dinner, 1 tea break, 2	
EXTEND NIGHT	260	170	290	190	complementary snorkeling trips (exclude snorkeling equipment) - Jetty access fee	
PACKAGE NOT INCLUDE: - Conservation Fund to Marine Park Centre * Malaysian: Adult (RM 5) Child (RM 2) * Foreigner: Adult (RM 30) Child (RM 15) - Tourism Tax (TTX) at RM10 / room / night - Snorkeling Equipment & Jacket	* Weekend (Friday & Saturday except School & Public Holidays) RM 50 per adult per night, RM 30 per child per night * School Holidays (refer to the seasonal chart) RM 100 per adult per night; RM 60			cept School It per asonal	NOTES - Children rate apply from age 4 to 11 years old (based on born of year: 2013-2020) - Return Ferry ticket RM 30 will be imposed for children below 4 years old (based on born of year: 2021-2024) • Single Supplement charge for STANDARD ROOM & SUPERIOR ROOM - RM 170 per person per night	
*Life Jacket RM 15 per person *Normal Mask & Snorkel RM 15 per person *Power Mask & Snorkel RM 25 per person	per child per night * Public Holidays (refer to the seasonal chart) RM 100 per adult per night, RM 60 per child per night.				Single Supplement charge for Club Deluxe, Villa & Studio RM 200 per person per night Travelse	